Position Other Positions Held
Assistant Supt-Special Ed

Assistant Supt-Cosp

Assistant Supt-Ed Svcs

Division Director-Vafs

Division Director-Special Ed

Division Director- Ed Svcs

Division Director-Cosp

Director IllI-Ed Svcs

Director IlI-Ed Svcs

K-12 Education Entity

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

Department

Certificated Mgmt 224
Days Mac (Adc)

Certificated Mgmt 224
Days Mac (Adc)

Certificated Mgmt 224
Days Mac (Adc)

Certificated Mgmt 224
Days Mac (Adc)

Certificated Mgmt 224
Days Mac (Adc)

Certificated Mgmt 224
Days Mac (Adc)

Certificated Mgmt 224
Days Mac (Adc)

Certificated Mgmt 224
Days Mac (Adc)

Certificated Mgmt 224
Days Mac (Adc)

Total Wages

$184,208

$179,702

$169,683

$163,253

$158,514

$158,298

$155,657

$125,364

$123,636

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$33,675
$32,945
$31,666
$30,890
$30,440
$29,963
$30,123

$26,693

$26,324



