Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant Supt-Special Ed		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt 224 Days Mac (Adc)	\$184,208	\$33,675
Assistant Supt-Cosp		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt 224 Days Mac (Adc)	\$179,702	\$32,945
Assistant Supt-Ed Svcs		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt 224 Days Mac (Adc)	\$169,683	\$31,666
Division Director-Vafs		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt 224 Days Mac (Adc)	\$163,253	\$30,890
Division Director-Special Ed		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt 224 Days Mac (Adc)	\$158,514	\$30,440
Division Director- Ed Svcs		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt 224 Days Mac (Adc)	\$158,298	\$29,963
Division Director-Cosp		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt 224 Days Mac (Adc)	\$155,657	\$30,123
Director III-Ed Svcs		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt 224 Days Mac (Adc)	\$125,364	\$26,693
Director III-Ed Svcs		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt 224 Days Mac (Adc)	\$123,636	\$26,324